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198303160000
35430

03/16/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HULSEY,
STEVE R. &
PAMELA

49 122

198307220001
25530

07/22/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARIS,
SHIRLEY B.
ETUX

51 747

198301250000
10260

01/25/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HULSEY,
STEVE &
PAME-ETAL

49 122

198304260000
63220

04/26/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

O'CONNELL,
LUTE

50 381

198303160000
35510

03/16/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

WHITAKER,
BARBARA K.
ETAL

49 122 Other:VOLUME
401, PAGE 153

198304260000
63360

04/26/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

SPRINGER,
MICHAEL
JAMES

50 381 Other:VOLUME
340, PAGE 317

198305250000
80480

05/25/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

50 816 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
424, PAGE 145

198307220001
25760

07/22/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARIS, JAMES
P.      ETUX

51 747 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
340, PAGE 720

198309060001
68110

09/06/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

52 440 Other:BOOK
435, PAGE 351

198309300001
83070

09/30/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHIOTA,
TETSUO &
PATRICIA

52 934 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
400, PAGE 524

198310210001
94240

10/21/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

53 279 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
435, PAGE 619

198310210001
94750

10/21/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

53 267 Other:BOOK
429, PAGE
841-842

198304040000
45350

04/04/1983
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

49 434 Other:BOOK
NO 424, PAGE
874


