			_		<u>PPLEŠ SA</u>	1					
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198303160000 35430	03/16/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HULSEY, STEVE R. & PAMELA	49	122				
198307220001 25530	07/22/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARIS, SHIRLEY B. ETUX	51	747				
198301250000 10260	01/25/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HULSEY, STEVE & PAME-ETAL	49	122				
198304260000 63220	04/26/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	O'CONNELL, LUTE	50	381				
198303160000 35510	03/16/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	WHITAKER, BARBARA K. ETAL	49	122				Other:VOLUME 401, PAGE 153
198304260000 63360	04/26/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	SPRINGER, MICHAEL JAMES	50	381				Other:VOLUME 340, PAGE 317
198305250000 80480	05/25/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	50	816				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 424, PAGE 145
198307220001 25760	07/22/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARIS, JAMES P. ETUX	51	747				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 340, PAGE 720
198309060001 68110	09/06/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	52	440				Other:BOOK 435, PAGE 351
198309300001 83070	09/30/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIOTA, TETSUO & PATRICIA	52	934				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 400, PAGE 524
198310210001 94240	10/21/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	53	279				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 435, PAGE 619
198310210001 94750	10/21/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	53	267				Other:BOOK 429, PAGE 841-842
198304040000 45350	04/04/1983 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	49	434				Other:BOOK NO 424, PAGE 874